
Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Ariana Matthews FEMALE 39 40 41 42 44 21 20600
2 Eva Gorenburg FEMALE 43 41 40 39 38 19 20100
3 Eva Pontrelli FEMALE 38 35 34 33 31 9 17100
4 Kaitlyn Braynan FEMALE 40 34 31 30 28 10 16300
5 Anna Farrell-Sherman FEMALE 37 34 31 30 28 8 16000
6 Carlin Reynolds FEMALE 31 30 28 27 26 6 14200
1 Jesse Grupper MALE 48 47 46 45 44 12 23000
2 Alex Waterhouse MALE 44 45 46 47 48 13 23000
3 Owen Taravella MALE 46 45 44 43 42 8 22000
4 Davis Howland MALE 42 43 44 45 46 14 22000
5 Troy Fauteux MALE 46 44 43 42 41 8 21600
6 Peter Torphy MALE 45 44 43 42 41 11 21500
7 Yaroslav Lototskyy MALE 41 42 43 44 45 18 21500

SB Cavan O'Donnell MALE 44 43 42 41 40 8 21000
SB Aden Aricanli MALE 44 43 42 41 40 11 21000

Will Flores MALE 40 41 42 43 44 24 21000
Curran McMahon MALE 38 40 41 43 44 13 20600
Josh Powers MALE 5 15 22 23 4 6500



Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Brian Zarzuela MALE 8 13 14 15 16 6 6600
2 Matthew Lynch MALE 13 8 6 4 2 5 3300



Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Laura MacNeil FEMALE 19 15 14 13 11 9 7200
2 Dominique Michaud FEMALE 9 11 13 14 15 7 6200
3 Alyssa Faria FEMALE 13 12 11 9 8 5 5300
1 Roman Lototskyy MALE 38 39 40 41 43 24 20100
2 Ben King MALE 28 29 30 32 35 12 15400
3 Kenny McPherson MALE 18 25 30 35 36 9 14400

Richard Kenyon MALE 19 21 26 28 30 7 12400
James Lee MALE 19 21 26 27 30 8 12300
Eric Axelrod MALE 14 15 16 21 26 6 9200
Udai Dadwal MALE 14 15 21 25 13 6 8800
Mark Culliton MALE 13 14 15 18 21 5 8100
Geoff Manning MALE 15 14 13 11 10 7 6300



Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Kamryn Low FEMALE 16 21 23 28 27 13 11500
2 Ruby Gold FEMALE 16 19 25 26 28 8 11400
3 Sara Kenyon FEMALE 16 17 20 26 27 9 10600

Herman FEMALE 21 19 18 17 16 10 9100
Meera Menon FEMALE 13 15 16 17 19 5 8000
Lora Kenyon FEMALE 10 11 13 16 21 9 7100
Morgan Luporte FEMALE 7 8 10 11 13 9 4900
Kristen Shea FEMALE 4 6 8 11 13 6 4200
Audrey Boulter FEMALE 13 8 7 6 5 5 3900
Ella Manning FEMALE 13 8 7 6 4 6 3800
Gianna Stratton FEMALE 8 6 5 4 3 5 2600
Rory Kilgore FEMALE 1 2 3 3 600

1 Graham Owens MALE 37 38 39 40 41 12 19500
2 Logan Drury MALE 38 37 35 33 32 17 17500
3 Liam Haghpassand MALE 27 28 26 30 38 11 14900

Avery Kalish MALE 25 26 27 32 34 14 14400
William Kilgore MALE 16 19 21 27 30 8 11300
Joshua Marcolini MALE 14 15 16 21 27 9 9300
Felix Hirsch MALE 21 16 15 13 12 8 7700
Xavier Chodkowski MALE 8 9 11 13 15 9 5600
Erik Ahlquist MALE 4 6 7 8 13 7 3800
Kyle McNamara MALE 3 4 6 8 16 10 3700
Zachary Hughes MALE 3 4 5 6 10 5 2800
Aiden Langarika MALE 2 3 7 4 4 1600
Jax Chatterson MALE 1 2 3 4 5 1000



Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Katherine Normandin FEMALE 21 19 18 16 14 5 8800
2 Carolyn Geason FEMALE 21 19 15 14 13 5 8200
3 Lauren Tang FEMALE 21 19 16 13 6 6900

Shannon Lancin FEMALE 19 14 13 12 11 8 6900
Emma Freedman FEMALE 10 11 13 16 17 6 6700
Rachel Connolly FEMALE 15 14 13 11 10 5 6300
Hannah Slater FEMALE 17 16 15 13 2 5 6300
Chloe Choe FEMALE 10 11 13 14 15 6 6300
Sasha Khristich FEMALE 8 11 13 14 15 6 6100
Fiona Lau FEMALE 19 14 13 11 3 5 6000
Joyce Chang FEMALE 14 19 26 4 5900
Mac Capwell FEMALE 13 10 9 8 7 5 4700
Reann Gibson FEMALE 13 10 9 8 7 6 4700
Katie Correia FEMALE 13 9 8 6 4 7 4000
Anne Kao FEMALE 4 10 11 13 5 3800
Maddy Millerick FEMALE 3 4 6 11 13 5 3700
Sabrina Koseki FEMALE 1 4 6 11 13 5 3500
Katie Chiu FEMALE 13 8 5 3 2 5 3100
Ella Taibi FEMALE 13 6 3 2 1 6 2500
Melissa Mana FEMALE 8 6 4 3 2 5 2300

1 Marco Yeung MALE 28 27 21 18 14 8 10800
2 Eric Song MALE 17 18 19 22 26 5 10200
3 Bryan Yamasaki MALE 13 18 20 21 26 8 9800

Cory Chang MALE 25 21 19 18 13 7 9600
Mark Corsillo MALE 26 18 17 15 14 5 9000
Jason Lui MALE 21 19 17 14 13 5 8400
Evan Murray MALE 21 18 16 15 13 8 8300
Kaiwen Chen MALE 18 17 16 15 13 5 7900
Joel Keller MALE 21 17 15 13 10 5 7600
Stephen Moore MALE 17 16 14 13 11 5 7100
Zachary Quay-dela MALE 19 18 13 10 9 5 6900
Joshua Mockclin MALE 16 15 13 11 10 5 6500
Edward Hamel MALE 15 13 12 11 10 5 6100
Matthew Mocklin MALE 15 13 12 11 10 6 6100
Ethan Hoffman MALE 8 11 13 14 15 8 6100
Mark Chounlakone MALE 15 14 13 11 5 5300
Jamie Kmak MALE 16 11 10 8 6 5 5100
Jack Massee MALE 13 11 9 8 5 6 4600
Ian Warner MALE 13 11 7 6 5 6 4200
Owen Strecker MALE 18 12 2 3000
Joshua LaPlante MALE 6 4 3 2 1 5 1600
Julius Culliton MALE 2 1 200



Intermediate

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
1 Hunter Lee FEMALE 19 21 23 26 27 7 11600
2 Vivian Pedicone FEMALE 14 21 25 26 27 6 11300
3 Maria Perry FEMALE 16 19 21 26 28 7 11000

Kati Hunting FEMALE 15 16 21 23 28 5 10300
Anoushka Mallik FEMALE 14 16 19 23 27 9 9900
Tais Morel FEMALE 14 16 19 21 26 7 9600
Margaret Reagan FEMALE 11 16 19 21 26 7 9300
Mai Babila-Weigmann FEMALE 12 16 18 21 22 5 8900
Sophia Millholland FEMALE 13 14 16 19 27 7 8900
Cassidy Washburn FEMALE 13 14 15 19 27 6 8800
Holly Duddy FEMALE 13 15 16 17 26 5 8700
Kelly O'Neill FEMALE 10 11 13 15 16 6 6500
Catherine Wenger FEMALE 8 10 11 12 13 5 5400
Hahn Tran FEMALE 26 1 2600
EmmaChickles FEMALE 2 8 10 3 2000

BUMP Alix Benoit MALE 34 35 39 40 43 8 19100
1 Kevin Wong MALE 27 29 31 34 38 6 15900
2 Daniel Sandoval MALE 27 28 32 35 36 8 15800
3 Pat Boyle MALE 25 28 30 35 36 6 15400

Igor Pikovets MALE 27 28 30 32 36 8 15300
Jacob Purinton MALE 26 27 28 30 32 7 14300
Jonathan Eames MALE 26 27 28 30 32 8 14300
Adam Kane MALE 24 25 26 28 30 7 13300
Owen Smith MALE 21 23 25 29 34 7 13200
Andrew Brunelle MALE 24 25 26 28 29 9 13200
Kevin Macchione MALE 23 25 26 27 28 7 12900
Timothy Kong MALE 21 23 26 28 30 11 12800
Jonah Choe MALE 17 25 26 27 28 8 12300
Bill Frothingham MALE 16 21 26 27 28 6 11800
Sam Morrison MALE 14 22 25 26 29 5 11600
Matt Allen MALE 18 21 22 24 26 6 11100
Aaron Sulentic MALE 14 19 21 26 28 8 10800
Caleb Scott MALE 17 18 21 22 26 5 10400
Christopher Cawley MALE 10 18 21 27 28 6 10400
Ryan Caldwell MALE 13 16 21 26 27 7 10300
Aidrian Botran MALE 16 17 18 23 26 7 10000
Nick Sapack MALE 16 17 19 21 26 6 9900
Vignesh Ravi MALE 13 18 19 22 26 6 9800
Benjamin Kates MALE 16 17 18 21 26 7 9800
Erich Unlendorf MALE 14 17 19 21 26 5 9700
YeYe Tay MALE 13 16 17 23 26 6 9500
Eric Wei MALE 13 16 17 23 26 6 9500



Intermediate

Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
Piyush Agarwal MALE 13 17 18 21 26 6 9500
Sean Gleason MALE 13 16 21 22 23 8 9500
Derek Campbell MALE 13 18 19 21 22 5 9300
Noah Savolian MALE 13 14 18 21 27 6 9300
Daniel Riher MALE 17 18 26 28 5 8900
Jonah Schaechter MALE 14 16 18 19 21 7 8800
Connor English MALE 15 16 17 18 21 5 8700
Brandon BornHoldt MALE 13 16 17 19 22 5 8700
Andrew Robinson MALE 13 14 16 18 23 6 8400
Christopher Jolley MALE 13 14 17 18 21 5 8300
Kris Chatterson MALE 12 21 24 26 7 8300
Adam Landry MALE 13 14 17 18 20 7 8200
Lucas Marcolini MALE 13 14 15 18 19 6 7900
Ben Meyers MALE 8 9 10 25 26 7 7800
Chris Lee MALE 10 13 16 17 18 6 7400
Aaron Segal MALE 10 16 17 21 5 6400
Luke Iansoli MALE 15 18 3 3300



Rank Name Gender Climb 1 Climb 2 Climb 3 Climb 4 Climb 5 Attempts Total Score
BUMPEva Gorenburg FEMALE 43 41 40 39 38 19 20100
BUMPEva Pontrelli FEMALE 38 35 34 33 31 9 17100
BUMPAnna Farrell-Sherman FEMALE 37 34 31 30 28 8 16000

1 Lydia Jankowski FEMALE 32 31 30 28 27 6 14800
2 Ally Trexler FEMALE 34 28 26 25 21 5 13400
3 Brooke Ullery FEMALE 28 27 26 25 21 7 12700

Nora Rooney FEMALE 28 27 23 20 13 6 11100
Beatrix Goggin FEMALE 27 22 21 19 4 8900

1 Anshul Dadwal MALE 46 45 44 43 42 8 22000
2 Stephen Pedicone MALE 44 43 42 41 40 10 21000
3 Theodore Johnson MALE 44 43 42 41 40 11 21000

Anthony Krichevskiy MALE 44 43 42 40 35 7 20400
Nicholas Cavallo MALE 43 41 40 39 36 9 19900
Stephen Barry MALE 44 41 40 38 35 10 19800
Derrick Weiss MALE 43 41 39 38 35 7 19600
Alix Benoit MALE 34 35 39 40 43 8 19100
Ben Catechi MALE 43 40 36 34 27 6 18000
Noah Axelrod MALE 39 36 35 34 24 6 16800
Michael Shultis MALE 44 41 40 24 9 8 15800
John Cochenour MALE 35 32 30 28 27 8 15200
PJ Corrales MALE 41 38 36 30 8 14500
Liam Britt MALE 38 35 34 27 6 13400
Asa Gonsalves MALE 27 34 35 37 4 13300
Brandon Trammell MALE 37 36 34 23 4 13000
Ben Sweet MALE 44 43 40 3 12700
Tyler Aguiar MALE 25 35 34 32 5 12600
Dante Jelinek MALE 43 41 13 9 9700

0
0



Ariana Matthews FEMALE 20600
Eva Gorenburg FEMALE 20100
Eva Pontrelli FEMALE 17100
Kaitlyn Braynan FEMALE 16300
Anna Farrell-ShermanFEMALE 16000
Carlin Reynolds FEMALE 14200
Jesse Grupper MALE 23000
Alex Waterhouse MALE 23000
Owen Taravella MALE 22000
Davis Howland MALE 22000
Troy Fauteux MALE 21600
Peter Torphy MALE 21500
Yaroslav LototskyyMALE 21500
Cavan O'Donnell MALE 21000
Aden Aricanli MALE 21000
Will Flores MALE 21000
Curran McMahonMALE 20600
Josh Powers MALE 6500
Brian Zarzuela MALE 6600
Matthew Lynch MALE 3300
Laura MacNeil FEMALE 7200
Dominique MichaudFEMALE 6200
Alyssa Faria FEMALE 5300
Roman LototskyyMALE 20100
Ben King MALE 15400
Kenny McPhersonMALE 14400
Richard Kenyon MALE 12400
James Lee MALE 12300
Eric Axelrod MALE 9200
Udai Dadwal MALE 8800
Mark Culliton MALE 8100
Geoff Manning MALE 6300
Kamryn Low FEMALE 11500
Ruby Gold FEMALE 11400
Sara Kenyon FEMALE 10600
Herman FEMALE 9100
Meera Menon FEMALE 8000
Lora Kenyon FEMALE 7100
Morgan Luporte FEMALE 4900
Kristen Shea FEMALE 4200
Audrey Boulter FEMALE 3900
Ella Manning FEMALE 3800
Gianna Stratton FEMALE 2600



Rory Kilgore FEMALE 600
Graham Owens MALE 19500
Logan Drury MALE 17500
Liam HaghpassandMALE 14900
Avery Kalish MALE 14400
William Kilgore MALE 11300
Joshua Marcolini MALE 9300
Felix Hirsch MALE 7700
Xavier ChodkowskiMALE 5600
Erik Ahlquist MALE 3800
Kyle McNamara MALE 3700
Zachary Hughes MALE 2800
Aiden Langarika MALE 1600
Jax Chatterson MALE 1000
Katherine NormandinFEMALE 8800
Carolyn Geason FEMALE 8200
Lauren Tang FEMALE 6900
Shannon Lancin FEMALE 6900
Emma FreedmanFEMALE 6700
Rachel Connolly FEMALE 6300
Hannah Slater FEMALE 6300
Chloe Choe FEMALE 6300
Sasha Khristich FEMALE 6100
Fiona Lau FEMALE 6000
Joyce Chang FEMALE 5900
Mac Capwell FEMALE 4700
Reann Gibson FEMALE 4700
Katie Correia FEMALE 4000
Anne Kao FEMALE 3800
Maddy Millerick FEMALE 3700
Sabrina Koseki FEMALE 3500
Katie Chiu FEMALE 3100
Ella Taibi FEMALE 2500
Melissa Mana FEMALE 2300
Marco Yeung MALE 10800
Eric Song MALE 10200
Bryan Yamasaki MALE 9800
Cory Chang MALE 9600
Mark Corsillo MALE 9000
Jason Lui MALE 8400
Evan Murray MALE 8300
Kaiwen Chen MALE 7900
Joel Keller MALE 7600



Stephen Moore MALE 7100
Zachary Quay-delaMALE 6900
Joshua Mockclin MALE 6500
Edward Hamel MALE 6100
Matthew Mocklin MALE 6100
Ethan Hoffman MALE 6100
Mark ChounlakoneMALE 5300
Jamie Kmak MALE 5100
Jack Massee MALE 4600
Ian Warner MALE 4200
Owen Strecker MALE 3000
Joshua LaPlante MALE 1600
Julius Culliton MALE 200
Hunter Lee FEMALE 11600
Vivian Pedicone FEMALE 11300
Maria Perry FEMALE 11000
Kati Hunting FEMALE 10300
Anoushka Mallik FEMALE 9900
Tais Morel FEMALE 9600
Margaret ReaganFEMALE 9300
Mai Babila-WeigmannFEMALE 8900
Sophia MillhollandFEMALE 8900
Cassidy WashburnFEMALE 8800
Holly Duddy FEMALE 8700
Kelly O'Neill FEMALE 6500
Catherine WengerFEMALE 5400
Hahn Tran FEMALE 2600
EmmaChickles FEMALE 2000
Alix Benoit MALE 19100
Kevin Wong MALE 15900
Daniel Sandoval MALE 15800
Pat Boyle MALE 15400
Igor Pikovets MALE 15300
Jacob Purinton MALE 14300
Jonathan Eames MALE 14300
Adam Kane MALE 13300
Owen Smith MALE 13200
Andrew Brunelle MALE 13200
Kevin Macchione MALE 12900
Timothy Kong MALE 12800
Jonah Choe MALE 12300
Bill Frothingham MALE 11800
Sam Morrison MALE 11600



Matt Allen MALE 11100
Aaron Sulentic MALE 10800
Caleb Scott MALE 10400
Christopher CawleyMALE 10400
Ryan Caldwell MALE 10300
Aidrian Botran MALE 10000
Nick Sapack MALE 9900
Vignesh Ravi MALE 9800
Benjamin Kates MALE 9800
Erich Unlendorf MALE 9700
YeYe Tay MALE 9500
Eric Wei MALE 9500
Piyush Agarwal MALE 9500
Sean Gleason MALE 9500
Derek Campbell MALE 9300
Noah Savolian MALE 9300
Daniel Riher MALE 8900
Jonah SchaechterMALE 8800
Connor English MALE 8700
Brandon BornHoldtMALE 8700
Andrew RobinsonMALE 8400
Christopher JolleyMALE 8300
Kris Chatterson MALE 8300
Adam Landry MALE 8200
Lucas Marcolini MALE 7900
Ben Meyers MALE 7800
Chris Lee MALE 7400
Aaron Segal MALE 6400
Luke Iansoli MALE 3300
Eva Gorenburg FEMALE 20100
Eva Pontrelli FEMALE 17100
Anna Farrell-ShermanFEMALE 16000
Lydia Jankowski FEMALE 14800
Ally Trexler FEMALE 13400
Brooke Ullery FEMALE 12700
Nora Rooney FEMALE 11100
Beatrix Goggin FEMALE 8900
Anshul Dadwal MALE 22000
Stephen PediconeMALE 21000
Theodore JohnsonMALE 21000
Anthony KrichevskiyMALE 20400
Nicholas Cavallo MALE 19900
Stephen Barry MALE 19800



Derrick Weiss MALE 19600
Alix Benoit MALE 19100
Ben Catechi MALE 18000
Noah Axelrod MALE 16800
Michael Shultis MALE 15800
John Cochenour MALE 15200
PJ Corrales MALE 14500
Liam Britt MALE 13400
Asa Gonsalves MALE 13300
Brandon TrammellMALE 13000
Ben Sweet MALE 12700
Tyler Aguiar MALE 12600
Dante Jelinek MALE 9700


	Pro 2019
	Adaptive 2019
	Masters 2019
	Youth 2019
	Recreation 2019
	Intermediate 2019
	Advanced 2019
	ALL 2019

